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8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI
CCTV MONITOR

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD
HDMI

.8 LENOVO S241i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS
60HZ

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI
CCTV MONITOR

VGA

4MS

4MS

FHD

FHD

VGA

7/24

75HZ

4MSs

4Ms

7/24

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)

4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

84,04 USD

108,90
usb

117,70
usb

152,90
usb

159,50
usb

183,70
usb

236,50
usb

253,00
usb

269,50
usb

638,00
usb

69,25 USD

71,50 USD



23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 84,04 USD
CCTV MONITOR

VGA HDMI usb

! 23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ Lenovo 0 159,50

) 27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS Lenovo 0 163,90
J 75HZ HDMI USD
23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA Lenovo 0 165,00
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA usD

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ Lenovo 0 174,90

2XHDMI 1xVGA+VESA usD

14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB Lenovo 0 302,50

2 U} usb



